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003203 
003234 
003258 
003259 
003263 
003265 
003270 
003275 
003280 
003283 
003335 
003343 
003352 
003422 
003424 
003446 
003454 
003457 
003460 
003466 
003469 
003480 
003481 
003482 
003483 
003484 
003519 
003520 
003521 
003522 
003523 
003524 
003562 
003570 
003584 
003590 
003639 
003640 
003441 
003642 
003662 
003643 
003665 
003860 
003841 
915511 
915511 
914098 
914243 
917853 
9718354 
918527 
919374 
919526 
919527 
919540 
919723 
919733 
719803 
920015 
920123 
920154 
#920242 
920459 
920530 
920565 
920712 
920766 
920826 
920827 
920872 
920873 
920874 
9790913 
790913 
990913 
790913 
990913 
990913 
990913 
990913 
990913 

GASB COMPREHENSIVE PLAN 
NE QKLAHOMA CHAPTER 
CALEA INC 
GLANZ, STANLEY D 
ALEXANDER HAMILTON 
JUSTICE PLANNING AND 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS 
ADVANCE ALARMS INC 
ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
NEOPOST 
METROCALL INC 
HOBART CORPORATION 
BORDERS BOOK & MUSIC INC 
MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC 
NINDE FUNERAL DIRECTORS 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SECRETARY OF STATE 
LLOYD RICHARDS 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
WEBBER, LINDA 
MANNING, JOHN 
SHOEMAKER, CHERIE 
GIBBS, MENKPHEREE M 
“WADE, TERESA G 
HARRINGTON, KAREN 
BEAN, QOLLEN D 
BOMAN, RALPH R 
PARKER, MICHAEL D 
TAFF, GLEN D 
WALTERS, JIMMY ALLEN 
WEST, TERRANCE T 
GLENN, LARRY E 
OKLAHOMA BAR ASSOC 
GORDON, BARRY 
COMMUNITYCARE HMO INC 
HENDERSON, JEFF L 
LAHN, JAMES 
ROBINSON, RENE LEE 
BETTIS, RICHARD MACK 
COUNTY OFFICERS/DEPUTIES 
COUNTY CLERKS & DEPUTIES 
NORTHEAST COUNTY OFFICERS 
COUNTY OFFICERS/DEPUTIES 
COUNTY CLERKS & DEPUTIES 
XPEDX 
XPEDX 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
NATL SANITARY SUPPLY 
FIZZ2-O INC 
BURKHARTS OFFICE SUPPLY 
GRAINGER WW INC 
CITY OF TULSA 
STUART C IRBY CO 
STUART C IRBY CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
SCOTT'S TRAILER SALES 
AIRGAS INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
ROBERTSON TIRE COMPANY 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
ALL-TIGHT WATERPROOFING 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FULSON, SHERRILYN 
BF HURLEY MAT COMPANY 
LAB SAFETY SUPPLY INC 
XPEDX 
XPEDX 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
TAYLOE PAPER CoO 
BLANSETT, KRISTEN N. 
CLAUSEN, RICHARD 
JAUREGUI, FRANK 
ADMIN. SERVICES 
TC EMP. RETIREMENT 
BANK GNE, IRS 
BANK ONE, IRS 
BANK ONE, IRS 
BANK OF OKLA. 

1999 ~— 2000 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND 

003166 SOUTH CENTRAL 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 145.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 25.00 
TRAINING 540.00 
TRAINING 270.32 
SUPPLIES 97.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 75.00 
PUBLICATION 1,445.95 
SUPPLIES 55.00 
MAINT. 254.87 
SERVICE 745.00 
SHELTER 7.71 
SHELTER 105.40 
SUPPLIES 103.94 
SERVICES 190.00 
SERVICES 190.00 
SERVICES 971.28 
SUPPLIES 40.00 
TRAINING 843.75 
SUPPLIES 42.49 
TRAINING 30.00 
SUPPLIES 11.70 
CLAIMS 246.16 
CLAIMS 167.96 
CLAIMS 239.30 
CLAIMS 192.48 
CLAIMS 7,000.00 
MILEAGE 395.87 
MILEAGE 407.96 
MILEAGE 431.21 
MILEAGE 504.48 
MILEAGE 450.74 
MILEAGE 203.98 
MILEAGE 318.37 
TRAINING 225.00 
MILEAGE 196.23 
SERVICES 1,025.00 
MILEAGE 76.26 
MILEAGE 33.40 
MILEAGE 31.42 
MILEAGE 84.43 
TRAINING 110.00 
TRAINING 20.00 
TRAINING 65.00 
TRAINING 55.00 
TRAINING 10.00 
SERVICES 906.92 
SERVICES 454.28 
SERVICES 18,500.00 
SERVICES 182.00 
SERVICES 78.80 
SERVICES 412.50 
SERVICES 493.33 
SERVICES 10,597.74 
SERVICES 399.46 
SERVICES 281.86 
SERVICES 208.50 
SERVICES 147.33 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 595.00 
SERVICES 250.00 
SERVICES 18.16 
SERVICES 276.52 
SERVICES 547.32 
SERVICES 420.00 
SERVICES 6,110.00 
SERVICES 15,674.73 
SERVICES 136.13 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 835.67 
SERVICES 831.19 
SERVICES 2,000.00 
SERVICES 2,000.00 
SERVICES 764.36 
SERVICES 1,001.36 
SERVICES 995.28 
SALARY 681.12 
SALARY 1,064.88 
SALARY 264.86 
PAYROLL 992.51 
DEDUCTS 59.05 
FED. W/H 113.47 
FICA 372.42 
HIFICA 87.09 
STATE W/H 30.97 

TRAINING 700.00 


